
 

AGENTS SALE ROSTER 
May June July 2022 

Winter Curfew applies 5pm Wed 
COVID-19 restrictions apply 

 
PrimePrimePrimePrime    SalesSalesSalesSales    MayMayMayMay    2022022022022222    

Thur 5th May Elders Nutrien WestCoast 
Thur 12th May WestCoast Elders Nutrien 
Thur 19th May Nutrien WestCoast Elders 
Thur 26th May Elders Nutrien WestCoast 

                                                                                      
Prime Sales Prime Sales Prime Sales Prime Sales JuneJuneJuneJune    2022202220222022    

Thur 2nd  June WestCoast Elders Nutrien 
Thur 9th June Nutrien WestCoast Elders 
Thur 16th June Elders Nutrien WestCoast 
Thur 23rd June WestCoast Elders Nutrien 
Thur 30th June Nutrien WestCoast Elders 

 
Prime Sales Prime Sales Prime Sales Prime Sales July July July July 2022022022022222    

Thur 7th July Elders Nutrien WestCoast 
Thur 14th July WestCoast Elders Nutrien 
Thur 21st July Nutrien WestCoast Elders 
Thur 28th July Elders Nutrien WestCoast 

 
 

                

Prime sale Winter curfew   

1st May 5pm 
Prime sale starts 10am Thursday  

 


